~

Application Number : 1234
NZSnIe : | ! Neel Assigned Counsellor : Aman Rouniyar
School ODM Public School
Class: 11 Science
Wing : Residential | sePaymenttnk
Registered Mobile Number : 9337781090
Registered Email ID : aman@odmegroup.org
J
Fee Structure Payment Plan Scholarships Transactions
Name Amount Scholarship Net Amount Amount Pending | Amount Paid Start Date End Date Payment Status |Action
Provisional Admission Fee 5000 0 5000 5000 0 ©®
Confirmation Admission 0 0 0 0 0 (©)
Instalment-1 110000 0 110000 110000 0 ©)
Instalment-2 96000 0 96000 96000 0 '©X
Instalment-3 20000 0 20000 20000 0 ©%
Instalment-4 115000 0 115000 115000 0 O
Instalment-5 99000 0 99000 99000 0 ©%
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ﬁzfrlllga:tlon Number : :\1263;1 Assigned Counsellor : Aman Rouniyar
School : ODM Public School
Class : 11 Science
Wing Residential | SendPaymenilik
Registered Mobile Number : 9337781090
Registered Email ID : aman@odmegroup.org
-
STUDENT DETAILS PAYMENT DETAILS
STUDENT NAME FEE CODE 001
CLASS-SECTION FEE STRUCUTRE NAME CLASS-11 SCIENCE, RESIDENTITAL
CONTACT NUMBER PAYMENT PLAN NAME PROVISIONAL ADMISSION FEE
EMAIL ID START DATE 01-01-2022
APPLICATION NUMBER END DATE 01-08-2022
SR. NO FEE HEAD FEE SUB-HEAD AMOUNT SCHOLARSHIP NET AMOUNT UNPAID AMOUNT PAID AMOUNT
1 ONE-TIME NON REFUNDABLE (NEW) ENROLMENT FEES 1,20,000 10% 1,08,000 1,08,000 0
2 ONE-TIME REFUNDABLE (NEW) CAUTION MONEY 5,000 0% 5,000 5,000 0
TOTAL 1,25,000 1,13,000 1,13,000 0
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Application Number :
Name :

School :

Class :

Wing :

Registered Mobile Number :

Registered Email ID :

1234

Neel

ODM Public School

11 Science

Residential
9337781090
aman@odmegroup.org

~

Assigned Counsellor : Aman Rouniyar

ST

STUDENT NAME

CLASS-SECTION

CONTACT NUMBER

EMAIL ID

APPLICATION NUMBER

SR. NO FEE HEAD

STUDENT DETAILS

FEE SUB-HEAD

1 ONE-TIME NON REFUNDABLE (NEW) ENROLMENT FEES

2 ONE-TIME REFUNDABLE (NEW) CAUTION MONEY

TOTAL

AMOUNT
1,20,000
5,000

1,25,000
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10%
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Application Number : 1234 : ,
Name Neel Assigned Counsellor : Aman Rouniyar
School ODM Public School
Class: 11 Science
Wing Residential | SendPamenitik
Registered Mobile Number : 9337781090 _
Registered Email ID : aman@odmegroup.org SPLIT SILL
DIVIDED INTO 3 - PARTS
STUDENT DETAILS PAYMENT DETAILS
STUDENT NAME FEE CODE 001
CLASS-SECTION FEE STRUCUTRE NAME CLASS-11 SCIENCE, RESIDENTITAL
CONTACT NUMBER PAYMENT PLAN NAME PROVISIONAL ADMISSION FEE
EMAIL ID START DATE 01-01-2022
APPLICATION NUMBER END DATE 01-08-2022
SR. NO FEE HEAD FEE SUB-HEAD AMOUNT SCHOLARSHIP NET AMOUNT Receipt-1 Receipt-2 Receipt-3
01 ONE-TIME NON REFUNDABLE (NEW) ENROLMENT FEES 1,20,000 10% 1,08,000 38,000 K4 35000 1 35000 K1
CAUTION MONEY 5,000 0% 5,000 5,000 £ 0 1 0 K1

01 ONE-TIME NON REFUNDABLE (NEW)
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Application Number :
Name :

School :

Class :

Wing :

Registered Mobile Number :

Registered Email ID :

1234

Neel

ODM Public School

11 Science

Residential
9337781090
aman@odmegroup.org

Assigned Counsellor : Aman Rouniyar

MERGE BILL SPLIT BILL
J

-

SR. NO

SR. NO

SR. NO

STUDENT DETAILS
STUDENT NAME
CLASS-SECTION
CONTACT NUMBER
EMAIL ID

APPLICATION NUMBER

FEE HEAD
ONE-TIME NON REFUNDABLE (NEW)

ONE-TIME REFUNDABLE (NEW)

FEE SUB-HEAD

ENROLMENT FEES

CAUTION MONEY

TOTAL
FEE HEAD FEE SUB-HEAD
ONE-TIME NON REFUNDABLE (NEW) ENROLMENT FEES
ONE-TIME REFUNDABLE (NEW) CAUTION MONEY
TOTAL

FEE HEAD
ONE-TIME NON REFUNDABLE (NEW)
ONE-TIME REFUNDABLE (NEW)

TOTAL

FEE SUB-HEAD

ENROLMENT FEES

CAUTION MONEY

AMOUNT
1,20,000
5,000

1,25,000

UNPAID AMOUNT
38,000
5,000

43,000

UNPAID AMOUNT
35,000
0

35000

FEE CODE
FEE STRUCUTRE NAME

PAYMENT PLAN NAME

START DATE
END DATE
SCHOLARSHIP NET AMOUNT
10% 1,08,000
0% 5,000
1,13,000

PAID AMOUNT

PAID AMOUNT

PAYMENT DETAILS

001
CLASS-11 SCIENCE, RESIDENTITAL

PROVISIONAL ADMISSION FEE

01-01-2022
01-08-2022
UNPAID AMOUNT PAID AMOUNT
1,08,000 0
5,000 0
1,13,000 0



Application Number : 1234

Name : Neel

School : ODM Public School
Class : 11 Science

Wing : Residential
Registered Mobile Number : 9337781090

Registered Email ID :

aman@odmegroup.org

™

Assigned Counsellor : Aman Rouniyar

[ Send Payment Link

] Admission Status

MERGE BILL SPLIT BILL
J

Fee Structure

Payment Plan

Scholarships

Transactions

Name Amount Scholarship Net Amount Amount Pending | Amount Paid Start Date End Date Payment Status |Action
Provisional Admission Fee v 1,25,000 12,000 1,13,000 1,13,000 0 (©)
—® |Provisional Admission Fee 43,000 43,000 0 Pending ©®
Provisional Admission Fee 35,000 35,000 0 Pending @
Provisional Admission Fee 35,000 35,000 0 Pending @
Confirmation Admission 0 0 0 0 0 ©)%
Instalment-1 110000 0 110000 110000 0 ©)%
Instalment-2 96000 0 96000 96000 0 ©)%
Instalment-3 20000 0 20000 20000 0 O
Instalment-4 115000 0 115000 115000 0 %
Instalment-5 99000 0 99000 99000 0 O

PAY NOW
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Application Number :
Name :

School :

Class :

Wing :

Registered Mobile Number :
Registered Email ID :

1234

Neel

ODM Public School

11 Science

Residential
9337781090
aman@odmegroup.org

Assigned Counsellor : Aman Rouniyar

MERGE BILL SPLIT BILL
J

™

STUDENT NAME
CLASS-SECTION
CONTACT NUMBER
EMAIL ID

APPLICATION NUMBER

SR. NO FEE HEAD

STUDENT DETAILS

1 ONE-TIME NON REFUNDABLE (NEW)

2 ONE-TIME REFUNDABLE (NEW)

SR. NO FEE HEAD

TOTAL

1 ONE-TIME NON REFUNDABLE (NEW)

2 ONE-TIME REFUNDABLE (NEW)

PAYMENT MODE

PAYMENT STATUS

PAYMENT STATUS

PAYMENT DATE

TOTAL

FEE SUB-HEAD

ENROLMENT FEES

CAUTION MONEY

FEE SUB-HEAD

ENROLMENT FEES

CAUTION MONEY

PAYMENT TIME

TRANSACTION NO.

AMOUNT
1,20,000
5,000

1,25,000

UNPAID AMOUNT
38,000
5,000

43,000

PAY NOW

FEE CODE

FEE STRUCUTRE NAME

PAYMENT PLAN NAME

START DATE
END DATE
SCHOLARSHIP NET AMOUNT
10% 1,08,000
0% 5,000
1,13,000
PAID AMOUNT
0
0
0
FINE AMOUNT
DISCOUNT
TOTAL FINE
REMARKS

PAYMENT DETAILS

001
CLASS-11 SCIENCE, RESIDENTITAL

PROVISIONAL ADMISSION FEE

01-01-2022
01-08-2022
UNPAID AMOUNT PAID AMOUNT
1,08,000 0
5,000 0
1,13,000 0



TRANSACTION ID

LAST 4 DIGIT OF CARD

SWIPE MACHINE

PAYMENT MODE

TRANSACTION ID

SWIPE MACHINE

UPI/ QR CODE

DEMAND DRAFT

UPI/ QR CODE

DD NUMBER

DD DATE

DEMAND DRAFT




  

